
COMM SE COR, RUN N 1417.87 FT,
W 577 FT, N 503.50 FT, W
1744.17 FT FOR POB, CONT W 180

LIOR N LLC
3773 SW 49TH AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

18-4S-17-08480-001

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

18417.300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/11/2017 BC 0.78 33,750 0 0 33,750

STANDARD
2

231,218
4,900
33,750

269,868
87,517

182,351
0

182,351
269,868

0

274,576

1350/2305 12/25/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAIM NAKASH

LIOR N LLC

1343/2402 8/31/2017 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELLAMY INVESTMETNS I

HAIM NAKASH
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000055176 Roof Replacement 10,000 03/05/2026

25540 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/16/2007

HX Base Yr

2323 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Common Wall 29 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 5 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2200 03 7,947 85.3187 52.90 420,396 1977 1985 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7704

BAS 270 100 270 7,856

BAS 270 100 270 7,856

BAS 676 100 676 19,668

BAS 676 100 676 19,668

BAS 676 100 676 19,668

BAS 753 100 753 21,909

BAS 753 100 753 21,909

FOP 110 30 33 960

FOP 110 30 33 960

FOP 110 30 33 960
** This building has 17 Sub-Areas

8,514 7,947 231,218

BAS= W15 N10 BAS= N8 E15 S18 W15 N10$ W6 BAS= W6 FOP= S10W32
N10 E32$ S10 W16 BAS= W16 N10 W6 FOP= S10 W16 N10 E16$ S10
BAS= W16 N10 W6 BAS= W6 BAS= N8 W15 S18 E15 N10$ S10 W15 S33
E21 N5 FOP= E22 S5 W22 N5$ N38$ S38 E22 N28$ S28 E22 FOP= S5
W22 N5 E22$ N28$ S28 E22 FOP= S5 W22 N5 E22$ N38$ S43 E21
N33$ PTR=N30 FUS= W22 N5 FUS= W22 FUS= W22 FUS= W22 FUS= S5
W22 N36 E22 S31$ N31 E22 S31$ N31 E22 S31$ N31 E22 S31$ N31
E22 S36$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4,900

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 22,500.00 33,750.00 33,750


